
Coop
Contract Number

Contract Expiration
Quote Date

Quote Expiration
Quote No.

Qty Price Extended Qty Price Extended Qty Price Extended
15000 $6.35 $95,250.00 15000 $6.66 $99,900.00 15000 $6.69 $100,350.00

1 $20,951.12 $20,951.12 1 $19,293.12 $19,293.12 1 $22,115.00 $22,115.00
* Draft until award $116,201.12 $119,193.12 $122,465.00

2024-201 FY24 Docusign - FP 5724

TIPS
230105

5/31/2028

GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.
DIR

DIR-TSO-4288
2/21/2025

CDW Government LLC SHI Government Solutions

TOTALTOTAL TOTAL

APT-0488 DocuSign Enterprise Pro for Government
APT-0148 Enterprise Premier Support 1 Year

DIR
DIR-TSO-4288

2/21/2025
1/22/2024
5/31/2024
24400978

1/19/2024
2/18/2024
QT0107356

1/19/2024

NSFD078
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